
 

REGULAR BELL SCHEDULE 25-26 

 

6th 

 

7th/8th 

 
Begin 

Length in 
minutes 

End  Begin 
Length in 
minutes 

End 

Doors Open 9:00 AM 15 9:15 AM Doors Open 9:00 AM 15 9:15 AM 

Advisory 9:15 AM 20 9:35 AM Advisory 9:15 AM 20 9:35 AM 

1st Period 9:35 AM 47 10:22 AM 1st Period 9:35 AM 47 10:22 AM 

Passing 10:22 AM 3 10:25 AM Passing 10:22 AM 3 10:25 AM 

2nd Period 10:25 AM 47 11:12 AM 2nd Period 10:25 AM 47 11:12 AM 

Passing 11:12 AM 3 11:15 AM Passing 11:12 AM 3 11:15 AM 

3rd Period 11:15 AM 47 12:02 PM 3rd Period 11:15 AM 47 12:02 PM 

Passing 12:02 PM 3 12:05 PM Passing 12:02 PM 3 12:05 PM 

Lunch/Recess 12:05 PM 31 12:36 PM 4th Period 12:05 PM 47 12:52 PM 

Passing 12:36 PM 3 12:39 PM Passing 12:52 PM 3 12:55 PM 

4th Period 12:39 PM 47 1:26 PM Lunch/Recess 12:55 PM 31 1:26 PM 

Passing 1:26 PM 3 1:29 PM Passing 1:26 AM 3 1:29 AM 

5th Period 1:29 PM 47 2:16 PM 5th Period 1:29 PM 47 2:16 PM 

Passing 2:16 PM 3 2:19 PM Passing 2:16 PM 3 2:19 PM 

6th Period 2:19 PM 47 3:06 PM 6th Period 2:19 PM 47 3:06 PM 

Passing 3:06 PM 3 3:09 PM Passing 3:06 PM 3 3:09 PM 

7th Period 3:09 PM 51 4:00 PM 7th Period 3:09 PM 51 4:00 PM 

*Staggered dismissal - 6th grade dismissed at 3:58 p.m.  

 


